SINGLE VANE PUMPS
BH*, V* and DT6/7
single vane pumps
D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T
                     tdz.com   |   bezares.com
14
BH* SINGLE VANE PUMPS
BH*SINGLE VANE PUMP ORDERING CODE
F3  BHQ  4  67  D  1  A  00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1- “F3” means special seals for fire-resistant fluids. Omit if not required.
2- Pump Type:
BHP = 10 vane pump, industrial and mobile use, BSP, NPT & SAE threads. Only BHP1 and BHP2
BHS = 12 vane pump, industrial use (very quiet),metric threads.
BHQ = 10 vane pump and bronze plates, mobile use, metric threads.
3- Pump model: 1and 2  in BHP types; 4 , 6  and 7 in BHS and BHQ types.
4- Flow: BHP ,BHS and BHQ in Litres per minute at 1000 rpm and 7 Bar.
5- D = Right - hand direction of rotation (Clockwise).
    Y = Left - hand direction of rotation. (Counterclockwise).
(To check the direction of rotation view from the shaft end).
6- Shaft type: See on each pump model.
7- Oulet position, (viewed from shaft):
A: Outlet in line with inlet.
B: 90° on the right from inlet (Clockwise from inlet).
C: 180° from inlet.
D: 90° on the left from inlet (90° counter clock wise from inlet).
8- Special characteristics
Omit if not required
Example: 02: BSP
    03: UNF
  04: NPT
D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T
bezares.com   |   tdz.com
15
BH* SINGLE VANE PUMPS
BH*SINGLE VANE PUMP CHARACTERISTICS
TYPE
FLOW SPEED
(rpm)
PRESSURE
(Bar)
Intermit.Máx.Mín.
Lts.at
1000 rpm Contin.
WEIGHT
(Kgs.)
Inlet Outlet
CONNECTION
600 2500
0,18
0,18
0,36
0,36
0,36
0,6
0,9
1,2
1,7
2
150 175 1
0,5
0,7

26
V* SINGLE VANE PUMPS
V* SINGLE VANE PUMP ORDERING CODE
means special seals for fire-resistant fluids. Omit if not required.
, industrial use, UNC threads.
, industrial use (very quiet), UNC threads.
, mobile use, UNC threads.
VC10, VC20; VK20, VQ20; VS25, VQ25; VS35, VQ35; VS45, VQ45.
VC, VS and VQ in US Gallons per minute at 1200 rpm and 7 Bar.
rotation (Clockwise).
rotation (Counterclockwise).
(Viewed from shaft end).
: See on each pump model.
A: Outlet in line with inlet.
B: 90° on the right from inlet (Clockwise from inlet).
C: 180° from inlet.
D: 90° on the left from inlet (90° counterclockwise from inlet).
Omit if not required
Example: 02 : BSP
03 : UNF
04 : NPT
1 - "F3"
2 - Pump Type:
VK 10 vane pump (only VK20)
VS 12 vane pump (VS25, VS35, VS45)
VQ 10 vane pump and bronze plates (VQ20, VQ25, VQ35, VQ45)
3 - Pump model:
4 - Flow:
5 - D = Right-hand
Y = Left-hand
6 - Shaft type
7 - Oulet position, (viewed from shaft end):
8- Special characteristic (Only for VC10 / VC20 pumps)
=
=
=
F3 VS 25 21   D 1 A 00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
, mobile and industrial use.VC 12 vane pump (only VC10 and VC20)=D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T
bezares.com   |   tdz.com
27
V* SINGLE VANE PUMPS
SINGLE VANE PUMP CHARACTERISTICS
57,4240 75 26
600 175 210
600 175
600 155
16,8
20,3